

Broadway Press, Original Ice Cyder	100% Apples
Broadway Press, Dry Ice Cyder	100% Apples
Broadway Press, Elderflower Ice Cyder	100% Apples
Newton Court Cider, Gasping Goose	100% Apples
The Northumberland Cheese Co, Nettle Cheese Wedge	Cows <b>Milk</b> , Nettle Herb Mix (Nettles, Chive, Parsley, <b>Onion, Garlic</b> )
The Northumberland Cheese Co, Original Cheese Wedge	Cows <b>Milk</b>
Fine Cheese Co, Oak Smoked Cheddar	Pasteurised Cow's <b>Milk</b> 99.60 %   Salt   Microbial Rennet   Starter culture
Wild & Fruitful, Bramley Apple Chutney	Bramley Apples (42%), Onions, Malt Vinegar (from <b>Barley</b> ), Sugar, Sultanas, Salt, <b>Ginger</b> , Cayenne Pepper. For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold. Nut &amp; Dairy Free, Vegan Friendly.</b>
Northumbrian Pantry, Chilli Relish,	Peppers, Sugar, Tomatoes (Citric Acid), Vinegar, Chillies (3%), <b>Garlic, Ginger</b> Produced in a kitchen that handles <b>Peanuts and Nuts.</b>
Cottage Delight, Chorizo, Pork & Onion Pâté	Pork liver (32%), Pork (21%), Chorizo (20%) (Pork, Spices, Salt, Lactose (from <b>MILK</b> ), Sugar, Colour: Carmine, Preservatives: Sodium erythorbate; Potassium nitrate; Potassium lactate), Pork fat (11%), <b>Onions</b> (10%), Whole <b>EGG</b> , Salt, Paprika, Pepper.
Peters Yard, Soughdough Crackers	Spelt <b>wheat</b> flour, <b>milk</b> , rye flour, sourdough 5% ( <b>rye</b> flour, water), <b>honey</b> , caraway, sea salt
Fine Cheese Co, Pickled Shallots for Cheese	<b>Shallots</b> (60%), Red Wine Vinegar (13%)*, Water, Sugar, <b>Celery</b> (3%), Pink Peppercorns. *(6% acidity)

---

Nutmad, Activated Walnuts, Salted Maple  
Caramel

**Walnuts**, maple syrup, sea salt  
May contain traces of other nuts.